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Sour Patch Boys
DreGuru

dimer

Hobbes

NIKN D 2

April Showers
042224

hut 2

FB Dimes 21
MLM

PTS
796.50
761.50
750.50
742.15
708.00
653.70
648.65
623.25
614.35
611.15
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BEHIND

-35.00
-46.00
-54.35
-88.50
-142.80
-147.85
-173.25
-182.15
-185.35
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